
From:  Bernice Wendland <bwendland@co.volusia.fl.us> 
To:  VolusiaExposed <VolusiaExposed@cfl.rr.com> 

 Cc:  Charles Spencer <CSpencer@co.volusia.fl.us>, Dave Byron 
<DByron@co.volusia.fl.us>, Gloria Lynne Page <GPage@co.volusia.fl.us>, Margie 
Helton <MHelton@co.volusia.fl.us>, Pamela Renfro <PRenfro@co.volusia.fl.us>, ... 

Subject:  COMPLETED    PRR-051512: VolusiaExposed (re: Flesch; Bosch) 
Date:  Tue, 22 May 2012 11:58:57 -0400 

In connection with the subject Public Records Request, we provide the
following information.
This PRR is now complete.  Thank you.
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